Read/Write Schedule - 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30 |

Breakfast @ Caf
(Residents)

Breakfast @ Caf
(Residents)

Breakfast @ Caf
(Residents)

Service Project

Breakfast @ Caf
(Residents)

Lunch — All Students
(Cafeteria)

1:00 sSucc

Move In

1:30 12-4

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00 Orientation

ess Workshop Paying for
College (1:00-1:50)
(Doyne Auditorium)

» |da Waldran

4:30 | (Old Main)

5:00

5:30 Cafeteria

open

6:00

Success Workshop

Importance of Note-taking and

Homework Completion
(Doyne Auditorium)

Success Workshop Time
Management
(Doyne Auditorium)

Book Discussion with
Faculty — location on your
name badge

Breakfast @ Caf
(Residents)

(Advising)

Dinner @ Caf (Residents)

Dinner @ Caf (Residents)

Dinner @ Caf (Residents)

Dinner @ Caf
(Residents)

(HPER orientation)

(HPER orientation)

(HPER orientation)




