## Read/Write Schedule - 2019

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00		Breakfast @ Caf	Breakfast @ Caf	Breakfast @ Caf	Breakfast @ Caf	Breakfast @ Caf
8:30		(Residents)	(Residents)	(Residents)	(Residents)	(Residents)
9:00						
9:30		Focus Area	Focus Area		Focus Area	
10:00		Read/Write (Old Main Hall)	Read/Write (Old Main Hall)	Service Project	Read/Write (Old Main Hall)	Accuplacer (Torreyson West)
10:30		(Old Mail Hall)	(Old Maill Hall)		(Old Mail Hall)	
11:00						
11:30		Lunch w/guided conversations (Becoming a	Lunch w/guided	Lunch w/guided conversations (Your		Lunch & Closing
12:00		Super Student) – All Students (Cafeteria)	conversations (Getting Involved) – All Students (Cafeteria)	Degree & A Career) – All Students (Cafeteria)	Lunch – All Students (Cafeteria)	Reception – All Students (Hall of Fame Room, Estes Stadium
12:30						Lotos Otaalam
1:00	Mayralla	Success Workshop Paying for	Success Workshop Importance of Note-taking and	Success Workshop Time	Book Discussion with	
1:30	Move In 12 - 4	College (1:00-1:50) (Doyne Auditorium)	Homework Completion (Doyne Auditorium)	Management (Doyne Auditorium)	Faculty – location on your name badge	(Advising)
2:00						
2:30		Focus Area (Read/Write)	Focus Area (Read/Write)	Focus Area (Read/Write)	Focus Area (Read/Write)	
3:00		Old Main Hall	Old Main Hall	Old Main Hall	Old Main Hall	
3:30						
4:00	Orientation Ida Waldran		1			
4:30	(Old Main)					
5:00		Welcome Cookout – All Students	Dinner @ Caf (Residents)	Dinner @ Caf (Residents)	Dinner @ Caf (Residents)	Dinner @ Caf (Residents)
5:30	Cafeteria	(STEM@Arkansas lawn)				
6:00	open	(HPER orientation)	(HPER orientation)	(HPER orientation)		